10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

AGENDA
VILLAGE COUNCIL MEETING-COMMUNITY BUILDING
MONDAY, DECEMBER 13, 2021 6PM

Call to Order Quorum: Present: Absent:

Moment of Silence
Ethics Statement
Introduction of Visitors
Approval of 12/13/21 Council Meeting Agenda
Approval of 11/08/21 Council Meeting Minutes
Public Comment Period
Review Unaudited Financial Status at 11/30/21
Police Report — November, 2021
e Motorola Service Agreement Contract with Stanly County
Council Meeting Dates for Calendar Year 2022
Council and Staff Appointments
e Friends of North Stanly Trails & Parks
e (Centralina Regional Delegate and Alternate
e NCDOT/RRRPO TCC Representative (Staff) and Alternate
e NCDOT/RRRPO TAC Representative (Elected Officials) and Alternate
Zoning Officer Discussion
Lawn Care Quotes
Speed Sign Replacement
Proposals for National Register of Historic Places Nominations for Gladstone Academy
Other Business
Adjournment

Next Council Meeting
Monday, January 10, 2021 - Council Meeting — 6:00 pm — Community Building

Vote:

Vote:

Vote:

Vote:

Vote:

Vote:

Vote:

Vote:

Vote:

Vote:

Vote:

Vote:



