AGENDA VILLAGE COUNCIL MEETING-COMMUNITY BUILDING MONDAY, DECEMBER 13, 2021 6PM

1.	Call to Order	Quorum:	Present:	Abs	ent:
2.	Moment of Silence				
3.	Ethics Statement				
4.	Introduction of Visitors				
5.	Approval of 12/13/21 Council Meeting Agenda		Vote:	Y:	_N:
6.	Approval of 11/08/21 Council Meeting Minutes		Vote:	Y:	_N:
7.	Public Comment Period				
8.	Review Unaudited Financial Status at 11/30/21				
9.	Police Report – November, 2021				
	Motorola Service Agreement Contract with Stanly County		Vote:	Y:	_N:
10.	Council Meeting Dates for Calendar Year 2022		Vote:	Y:	_N:
11.	Council and Staff Appointments				
	Friends of North Stanly Trails & Parks		Vote:	Y:	_N:
	Centralina Regional Delegate and Alternate		Vote:	Y:	_N:
	NCDOT/RRRPO TCC Representative (Staff) and Alternate		Vote:	Y:	_N:
	NCDOT/RRRPO TAC Representative (Elected Officials) and A	Alternate	Vote:	Y:	_N:
12.	Zoning Officer Discussion		Vote:	Y:	_N:
13.	Lawn Care Quotes		Vote:	Y:	_N:
14.	Speed Sign Replacement		Vote:	Y:	_N:
15.	Proposals for National Register of Historic Places Nominations for G	ladstone Acader	ny Vote :	Y:	_N:
16.	Other Business				

17. Adjournment

Next Council Meeting

Monday, January 10, 2021 – Council Meeting – 6:00 pm – Community Building